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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Male District Leader (Democratic Leadership District 68 Part A), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
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9/23/2009  9:47:50AM

Assembly District 68

 12 EMERGENCY

 56 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 20 AFFIDAVIT

 1,078 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL

 528 JOHNNY C RIVERA

Total Votes  1,606 
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Primary Election 2009 - 09/15/2009

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Male District Leader (Democratic Leadership District 68 Part A), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
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9/23/2009  9:47:50AM

Total for Democratic Male District Leader (Democratic Leadership District 68 Part A) - New York County

 12 EMERGENCY

 56 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 20 AFFIDAVIT

 1,078 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL

 528 JOHNNY C RIVERA

Total Votes  1,606 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 3 of 3


	ADLevelResult {BB417777-A9A0-42BE-B029-8F097007A8E2}.rpt
	1
	38
	68A
	68
	1
	2

	99999999
	1
	2






